



2026:CGHC:17962

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1552 of 2017

Sambhulal Sahu **Versus** Municipal Corporation Through Commissioner, Nagar Palik Nigam,
Raipur

2	
21/06/2017	At the request of Shri Alok Dewangan, Advocate appearing under instructions from Shri S.K. Dadsena, counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned. List it after eight weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Praveen	